Brass Air Brake Fittings
QTY.
QTY.
QTY.
TUBE
O.D. ITEM #
Insert - Stainless Steel
50 1/4 BFPLIN4

• Advantages: Easy to assemble and disassemble.
• Meets: SAE and DOT specifications
• Ordering information: Order by catalog number for
complete assembly (body, nut and sleeve). Bodies,
nuts, and sleeves can be ordered seperately by
catalog number
Assembly Instructions
1. Slide nut and sleeve onto hose. Make sure bevel
edge of sleeve faces out toward fitting.
2. Push hose into fitting until it bottoms.
3. Screw nut until contact is made with body hex.
ABS
SIZE ITEM #
10 3/8 BFAHS12
5 1/2 BFAHS14
Sleeve
HOSE
I.D.
10 3/8 BFAHN12
5 1/2 BFAHN14
Nut
HOSE
I.D. ITEM #
3/8 BFAHU12
1/2 BFAHU14
Hose Union
HOSE
I.D. ITEM #
3/8 BFAHSP
Nut Spring Guard
Swivel-Air Brake Adapter only-w/Male Pipe
3/4-20  x  1/4 BFABSA64
3/4-20  x  3/8 BFABSA66
Swivel-Air Brake Connectors Hose to Special Female Thrd.
3/4 x 3/8 x 3/4-20 BFABSA12A
ITEM #
Bulkhead Coupling, Steeel
MALE
PIPE
THD.
FEM.
PIPE
THD.
To order Male Connector as assembly
with sleeve and nut add “A” to Item #.
To order Male Connector as assembly
with sleeve and nut spring add “AS” to Item #.
Ex. BFAHC126A
Ex. BFAHC126AS
Package Quantity for Air Brake Fittings, - 5
1/2 x 3/8 x 1-3/4 BFBH11304
Also available in assortments, refer to page 130.
TUBE